
 

 

 

TESCO TENDER NOTICE 

Tribal Electric Supply Company (TESCO) invites sealed bids from PPMC / WAPDA / DISCO’s Pre-
qualified/Registered manufacturers and suppliers, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department on single 
stage single  envelope basis for the supply of following material:-  

S.# Item Description Unit Qty 
Tender 

No 

Deadline for 

submission of bid 

Opening date 

& time 

1 

Mobile Sets for MMR (mobile meter 

reading) having the following specification. 

 Processor :  Octacore (2x2.2 GHz 

Cortex-A76 & 6x2.0 GHz Cortex-A55) 

Minimum   

 Ram : 6.0 GB Minimum  

 Operating System : Android 13 or 14 

 Internal Storage : 128 GB   

 Primary Camera : 50 MP   

 Battery : 5000 mAH or higher  

 Compatible with TESCO/PITC System. 

No 10 62 
  25.06.2024 

At 10:30 AM  

25.06.2024 

At 11:00 AM 

Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement, procedure for submission of 
bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee 
etc., are available for the interested bidders at Room No.206 office of the Director (MM) TESCO ,Shami Road Wapda 
House Peshawar. Price of bidding documents is Rs.2000/- each (non-refundable). 
The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions as issued in the bidding documents, must reach at Room No.206 
office of the Director (MM) TESCO,Shami Road Wapda House Peshawar on or before the above mentioned closing 
date and time. Bids will be opened on the same day at the aforesaid dates & timings. This advertisement is also 
available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk 

Director (MM) Room No.206 Wapda House Peshawar 091-9214106 

  

http://www.ppra.org.pk/


 

 

 

 TESCO TENDERS NOTICE 

    

  Tribal Electric Supply Company (TESCO) invites sealed bids from PPMC / WAPDA / DISCO’s Pre-qualified/Registered 
manufacturers and suppliers, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department on single stage single  envelope basis, for the supply of 
following material:-  

S.# Item Description Unit Qty 
Tender 

No 

Deadline for 

submission of bid 

Opening date & 

time 

1   No 10 59 
  29.05.2024 

At 10:30 AM  

29.05.2024 

At 11:00 AM 

 
Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, 
opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc., are available for the interested bidders at Room 
No.206 office of the Director (MM) TESCO ,Shami Road Wapda House Peshawar. Price of bidding documents is Rs.2000/- each (non-
refundable).   
 
The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions as issued in the bidding documents, must reach at Room No.206 office of the Director 
(MM) TESCO,Shami Road Wapda House Peshawar on or before the above mentioned closing date and time. Bids will be opened on the same 
day at the aforesaid dates & timings. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk 
  

Director (MM) Room No.206 Wapda House Peshawar 091-9214106 

 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/

